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Herren
Rang

1

2

Damen
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gesetzt
1
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07.11.2020 / U. Geissbuhler

Name

Auderset
Keiser

Buff

Sieber
Summermatter
Goldmann

Buff

Rumo

Spillmann

Name

Gilardoni
Gander
Schmied
Huber

Andra

Selektionsrennen Saison 2020/21

Vorname

Ronald

Samuel

Resultate

Jean Jaques

Basil

Livio

Max

Vincens

Lars

Aris

Vorname

Marina

Jill

Sara

Alena

Caroline

Rennen 1

75

65

55

50

45

38

40

36

34

Rennen 1

75

65

55

50

Rennen 2

75

65

55

50

45

40

36

38

34

Rennen 2

75

65

55

50

SWISSE
shiding

Total

150

130

110

100

90

78

76

74

68

Total

150

130

110

100

Gemaéss Artikel 5¢ des Selektionsreglementes sind die Startplatze im EC fur Nachwuchsathleten reserviert

Rennserie

wcC

wcC

ICC

ICC

EC

EC

EC

EC

Rennserie

wC

ICC

EC

EC

EC



